
61 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 265 0 0 2 133
62 Richard Childress Racing 21 255 -10 10 2 111
63 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 224 -41 31 0 11
64 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 198 -67 26 1 22
65 Richard Childress Racing 2 198 -67 0 0 33
66 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 194 -71 4 0 11
67 Kaulig Racing 16 185 -80 9 0 00
68 JR Motorsports 7 181 -84 4 0 00
69 Big Machine Racing 48 177 -88 4 0 11
610 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 168 -97 9 0 00
611 Sam Hunt Racing 26 155 -110 13 0 00
612 JR Motorsports 8 153 -112 2 0 00
613 JR Motorsports 9 140 -125 13 0 00
614 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 137 -128 3 0 00
615 Our Motorsports 5 131 -134 6 0 00
616 Kaulig Racing 97 130 -135 1 0 00
617 RSS Racing 39 128 -137 2 0 00
618 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 127 -138 1 0 00
619 Alpha Prime Racing 44 110 -155 17 0 00
620 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 104 -161 6 0 00
621 Young's Motorsports 42 102 -163 2 0 00
622 JR Motorsports 1 97 -168 5 0 00
623 SS GreenLight Racing 107 86 -179 11 0 00
624 DGM Racing 91 86 -179 0 0 00
625 Alpha Prime Racing 43 83 -182 3 0 00
626 RSS Racing 29 79 -186 4 0 00
627 DGM Racing 92 75 -190 4 0 00
628 SS GreenLight Racing 114 71 -194 4 0 00
629 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 67 -198 4 0 00
630 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 64 -201 3 0 00
631 Kaulig Racing 11 63 -202 1 0 00
232 Hendrick Motorsports 17 61 -204 2 1 00
633 JD Motorsports 6 60 -205 1 0 00
634 AM Racing 15 57 -208 3 0 00
635 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 49 -216 8 0 00
636 JD Motorsports 4 48 -217 1 0 00
637 RSS Racing 28 44 -221 4 0 00
438 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -231 10 0 00
139 JR Motorsports 88 31 -234 3 0 00
540 RSS Racing 38 25 -240 6 0 00
141 DGM Racing 36 19 -246 6 0 00
242 Alpha Prime Racing 45 19 -246 0 0 00
143 Kaulig Racing 10 10 -255 9 0 00
144 Sam Hunt Racing 24 2 -263 8 0 00
145 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 0 -265 2 0 00
146 Pardus Racing Inc 50 0 -265 0 0 00
147 Mike Harmon Racing 74 0 -265 0 0 00
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148 Motorsports Business
Management

66 0 -265 0 0 00
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